
Presbytery of South Canterbury

Average June Attendance

Roll Communicant Members Roll Adherent Members Other Worship
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1 9739 Albury Pleasant Point Presbyterian Church 41 9 50 1 380 380 3 30 20 10 8 3 7 12 10

2 9740 Geraldine St Andrews Co-operating Parish 140 8 25 23 20 7 19 18 20 140 48 1 10 5 2 10 7

3 9741 Mackenzie Co-operating Parish 105 4 2 22 31 2 2 27 15 1 98 29 5 22

4 9751 Pukaki Co-operating Church 68 2 16 9 12 3 14 7 5 75 38 12 32 8 12 5 28 9

5 9742 South Canterbury St Andrews Church 151 334 8 27 14 41 3 26 8 24 11 36 69 71 14 31 60 42 2 4 345 20 111 11 75 15 50 8

6 9743 Temuka Trinity Presbyterian Church 64 26 5 42 1 16 2 4 9 2 2 7 2 193 249 4 47 2 33 2 14 4 23

7 9744 Timaru Chalmers Presbyterian Church 130 25 4 14 70 3 11 28 1 4 5 3 1 1 2 8 3 2 61 1 36 1 25 5 10 24

8 9745 Timaru St Davids Marchwiel Union Church * 73 1 7 6 37 3 1 4 14 2 2 61 50 6 36 4 6 17

9 9746 Timaru St Pauls Presbyterian Church 144 19 1 5 27 79 2 4 26 3 2 5 2 2 5 110 150 2 64 1 46 1 18 4 20 8 21

10 9747 Timaru St Stephens Presbyterian Church 148 64 4 16 84 5 7 32 1 10 21 3 8 21 117 73 11 63 4 46 7 17 4 12 5 10 10

11 9748 Timaru Trinity Presbyterian Church 103 31 1 11 68 6 17 3 7 5 2 4 10 1 228 0 34 26 8 5 20 7 15 20

12 9749 Waihao Co-operating Church 44 4 14 10 1 10 5 4 1 127 158 3 22 7 18 2 9

13 9750 Waimate Knox Presbyterian Church 103 75 1 11 56 1 3 31 1 5 4 37 1 4 23 201 139 9 64 5 40 4 24 5 31 19 48 24

2009 Totals 884 583 430 50 24 96 172 550 18 74 106 233 0 13 54 101 151 17 40 82 116 13 0 7 3 2075 1314 78 596 13 247 15 116 70 199 60 191 182

2008 Totals 770 374 476 0 18 58 175 585 14 38 102 256 0 3 28 63 130 2 14 46 88 31 1 8 3 1975 866 90 573 20 251 16 116 127 137 107 194 188

2009 as % of 2008 115% 156% 90% 133% 166% 98% 94% 129% 195% 104% 91% 433% 193% 160% 116% 850% 286% 178% 132% 42% 0% 88% 100% 105% 152% 87% 104% 65% 98% 94% 100% 55% 145% 56% 98% 97%

* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available

NOTE: Amendments made to 2008 statistics subsequent to print have now been made

Membership

Christian FormationBaptism



1 9739 Albury Pleasant Point Presbyterian Church

2 9740 Geraldine St Andrews Co-operating Parish

3 9741 Mackenzie Co-operating Parish

4 9751 Pukaki Co-operating Church

5 9742 South Canterbury St Andrews Church

6 9743 Temuka Trinity Presbyterian Church

7 9744 Timaru Chalmers Presbyterian Church

8 9745 Timaru St Davids Marchwiel Union Church

9 9746 Timaru St Pauls Presbyterian Church

10 9747 Timaru St Stephens Presbyterian Church

11 9748 Timaru Trinity Presbyterian Church

12 9749 Waihao Co-operating Church

13 9750 Waimate Knox Presbyterian Church

2009 Totals

2008 Totals

2009 as % of 2008

Average June Attendance
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5 5

6

6 7 4

15 6 10 6 10 1

1 2

25 7 2 1

1 4 2 2

3 5 1 1 1

3 2 2 2 5 2 1

2 1 5 1

1 4 4 6

16 7 8 6 2 3

6 65 34 51 24 26 8 8 1

6 125 35 36 17 27 9 13 4

100% 52% 97% 142% 141% 96% 89% 62% 25%


